v W

Position

County Executive Officer
County Chief Financial Officer
Principal Admin Analyst
Senior Administrative Analyst

County Exec Officer Assistant-
Confidential

Admin Analyst |

Other Positions Held County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County

Department

County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office
County Administrative Office

County Administrative Office

Total Wages

$226,130
$112,797
$111,288
$99,137
$60,534

$59,808



