	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Executive Officer		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$226,130
2.	County Chief Financial Officer		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$112,797
3.	Principal Admin Analyst		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$111,288
4.	Senior Administrative Analyst		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$99,137
5.	County Exec Officer Assistant- Confidential		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$60,534
6.	Admin Analyst I		Shasta County	County Administrative Office	\$59,808